
ABIDE WITH ME
ADESTE FIDELES (O Come All Ye Faithful)
AIR ‘Water Music’
AIR ON THE G STRING
ALL THROUGH THE NIGHT
AN DIE MUSIK (To Music) 
ANDALUZA
ARABESQUE No. 1
AVE MARIA
AVE MARIA
BARCAROLLE ‘The Tales Of Hoffmann’ 

(9)

BELIEVE ME IF ALL THOSE ENDEARING YOUNG CHARMS 
BLOW THE WIND SOUTHERLY
CHANT SANS PAROLES
CLAIR DE LUNE
CLEOPATRA’S VARIATIONS ‘Faust’ Ballet Music 
CRIMOND
DANCE OF THE HOURS OF DAY ‘La Gioconda’
DANCE OF THE REED PIPES The ‘Nutcracker’ Suite 
THE DANCE OF THE SUGAR PLUM FAIRY 
THE DAY THOU GAVEST, LORD, IS ENDED 
DRINK TO ME ONLY WITH THINE EYES
DU, DU, LIEGST MIR IM HERZEN 
EASTER HYMN ‘Cavalleria Rusticana’ 
ETUDE Op. 10 No. 3 (Extract)
FIFTH SYMPHONY (Theme from 1st Movement) 
FINGAL’S CAVE—OVERTURE (Themes)
FIRST DANCE—Ballet Egyptien 
FUR ELISE
GIRL WITH THE FLAXEN HAIR, THE
LA GOLONDRINA
GRAND MARCH ‘Aida’
GRAND MARCH ‘Tannhauser’ 

♦

GREENSLEEVES 
HABANERA ‘Carmen’ 
HOME, SWEET HOME 
HUMORESQUE

I

HUNGARIAN RHAPSODY No. 2
IMPROMPTU No. 3 Op. 90
INTERMEZZO ‘Cavalleria Rusticana’ 
INVITATION TO THE DANCE
JEANNIE WITH THE LIGHT BROWN HAIR 
JERUSALEM
JESU, JOY OF MAN’S DESIRING
THE KERRY DANCE
LARGO
LARGO Symphony No. 9 in E minor
THE LAST ROSE OF SUMMER
LEAD, KINDLY LIGHT
LIEBESTRAUM No. 3

W. F. Monk
J. F. Wade (Attrib.) 
G. F. Handel
J. S. Bach 
(Traditional)
F. Schubert
E. Granados
C. Debussy
Bach-Gounod
F. Schubert
J. Offenbach 
(Traditional) 
(Traditional)
P. I. Tchaikovsky
C. Debussy
Ch. Gounod
J. S. Irvine
A. Ponchielli
P. I. Tchaikovsky
P. I. Tchaikovsky
C. C. Scholefield
(Traditional) 
(Traditional)
P. Mascagni
F. Chopin
L. van Beethoven
F. Mendelssohn
A. Luigini
L. van Beethoven
C. Debussy
N. Serradell
G. Verdi
R. Wagner 
(Traditional)
G. Bizet
Sir Henry Bishop
A. Dvorak
F. Liszt
F. Schubert
P. Mascagni
C. M. von Weber 
Stephen C. Foster
H. Parry
J. S. Bach
J. L. Molloy
G. F. Handel
A. Dvorak 
(Traditional)
J. B. Dykes
F. Liszt

rüge 
31 

5 
8 
6 
9 

10 
11 
14 
20 
22 
24 
23 
26 
27 
30

33

40 
42
37 
44 
45 
48 
46 
52 
49

56 
60 
62 
64 
66 
65 
68 
70 
71 

' 74
77 
32 
82 
85 
88 
86 
89
90 
92
93 
94
96



LONDONDERRY AIR
LOVE THEME (Romeo and Juliet—Fantasy Overture) 
MAIN THEME (Symphony No. 6 First Movement) 
MARCHE MILITAIRE
MEDITATION ‘Thais’
MELODY IN F
MINUET String Quintet in E (3rd Move II ent)
MINUET IN G
MOONLIGHT SONATA (Theme from 1st Move II ent)
NOCTURNE Op. 9 No. 2 in E Flat
O REST IN THE LORD
OH STAR OF EVE
ON THE BEAUTIFUL BLUE DANUBE
ON WINGS OF SONG
OPENING THEME (Piano Concerto No. 1)
LA PALOMA
PIZZICATO ‘Sylvia’ Ballet
PLAISIR D’AMOUR
POEM
RADETZKY MARCH
ROMANCE ‘Erne Kleine Nachtmusik
ROSAMUNDE OVERTURE (Themes)
THE ROSE OF TRALEE
ROSES FROM THE SOUTH
SERENADE
SHEEP MAY SAFELY GRAZE
SILENT NIGHT
SKATER’S WALTZ, THE
SKYE BOAT SONG
SOLVEIG’S SONG ‘Peer Gynt’
SONATA IN C MAJOR-1st Movement
SONATA No. 8 IN C MINOR—slow movement
SONG OF THE VOLGA BOATMEN
SPRING SONG
THE SWAN
TAKE A PAIR OF SPARKLING EYES 
TANGO
TALES FROM THE VIENNA WOODS

(Traditional)
P. I. Tchaikovsky
P. I. Tchaikovsky
F. Schubert
J. Massenet
A. Rubinstein
L. Boccherini
L. van Beethoven
L. van Beethoven
F. Chopin
F. Mendelssohn
R. Wagner
J. Strauss
F. Mendelssohn
P. I. Tchaikovsky
S. de Yradier
L. Delibes
G. P. Martini
Z. Fibich
J. Strauss, Snr.
W. A. Mozart
F. Schubert 
Charles W. Glover
J. Strauss
F. Schubert
J. S. Bach
F. Gruber
E. Waldteufel
A. C. Macleod
E. Grieg
W. A. Mozart
L. van Beethoven
(Traditional)
F. Mendelssohn
C. Saint-Saens
A. Sullivan
I. Albeniz
J. Strauss

THUNDER AND LIGHTNING POLKA
TO A WILD ROSE
TRAUMEREI
TRUMPET VOLUNTARY
TURKISH MARCH ‘The Ruins of Athens’ 
WALTZ
WALTZ OF THE FLOWERS The ‘Nutcracker’ Suite
WALTZ ‘Serenade For Strings’
WALTZ ‘The Sleeping Beauty’
WALTZ ‘Swan Lake’
A WAND’RING MINSTREL I ‘The Mikado’
WHERE E’ER YOU WALK

J. Strauss
E. MacDowell
R. Schumann
J. Clarke
L. van Beethoven
J. Brahms
P. I. Tchaikovsky
P. I. Tchaikovsky
P. I. Tchaikovsky
P. I. Tchaikovsky
A. Sullivan
G. F. Handel

95
98

101
102
106
112
105
109
107
116
120
122
177
119
124
128
125
130
132
136
100
138
140
142
133
144
148
146
149
150
156
152
161
164
162
167
170
173
174
176
179
182
184
180
187
200
192
196
203
198


