

ABIDE WITH ME
 ADESTE FIDELES (O Come All Ye Faithful)
 AIR 'Water Music'
 AIR ON THE G STRING
 ALL THROUGH THE NIGHT
 AN DIE MUSIK (To Music)
 ANDALUZA
 ARABESQUE No. 1
 AVE MARIA
 AVE MARIA
 BARCAROLLE 'The Tales Of Hoffmann'
 BELIEVE ME IF ALL THOSE ENDEARING YOUNG CHARMS
 BLOW THE WIND SOUTHERLY
 CHANT SANS PAROLES
 CLAIR DE LUNE
 CLEOPATRA'S VARIATIONS 'Faust' Ballet Music
 CRIMOND
 DANCE OF THE HOURS OF DAY 'La Gioconda'
 DANCE OF THE REED PIPES The 'Nutcracker' Suite
 THE DANCE OF THE SUGAR PLUM FAIRY
 THE DAY THOU GAVEST, LORD, IS ENDED
 DRINK TO ME ONLY WITH THINE EYES
 DU, DU, LIEGST MIR IM HERZEN
 EASTER HYMN 'Cavalleria Rusticana'
 ETUDE Op. 10 No. 3 (Extract)
 FIFTH SYMPHONY (Theme from 1st Movement)
 FINGAL'S CAVE—OVERTURE (Themes)
 FIRST DANCE—Ballet Egyptien
 FUR ELISE
 GIRL WITH THE FLAXEN HAIR, THE
 LA GOLONDRINA
 GRAND MARCH 'Aida'
 GRAND MARCH 'Tannhauser'
 GREENSLEEVES
 HABANERA 'Carmen'
 HOME, SWEET HOME
 HUMORESQUE
 HUNGARIAN RHAPSODY No. 2
 IMPROMPTU No. 3 Op. 90
 INTERMEZZO 'Cavalleria Rusticana'
 INVITATION TO THE DANCE
 JEANNIE WITH THE LIGHT BROWN HAIR
 JERUSALEM
 JESU, JOY OF MAN'S DESIRING
 THE KERRY DANCE
 LARGO
 LARGO Symphony No. 9 in E minor
 THE LAST ROSE OF SUMMER
 LEAD, KINDLY LIGHT
 LIEBESTRAUM No. 3

Page

W. F. Monk	31
J. F. Wade (Attrib.)	5
G. F. Handel	8
J. S. Bach	6
(Traditional)	9
F. Schubert	10
E. Granados	11
C. Debussy	14
Bach-Gounod	20
F. Schubert	22
J. Offenbach	24
(Traditional)	23
(Traditional)	26
P. I. Tchaikovsky	27
C. Debussy	30
Ch. Gounod	34
J. S. Irvine	33
A. Ponchielli	38
P. I. Tchaikovsky	40
P. I. Tchaikovsky	42
C. C. Scholefield	37
(Traditional)	44
(Traditional)	45
P. Mascagni	48
F. Chopin	46
L. van Beethoven	52
F. Mendelssohn	49
A. Luigini	54
L. van Beethoven	56
C. Debussy	60
N. Serradell	62
G. Verdi	64
R. Wagner	66
(Traditional)	65
G. Bizet	68
Sir Henry Bishop	70
A. Dvorak	71
F. Liszt	74
F. Schubert	77
P. Mascagni	32
C. M. von Weber	82
Stephen C. Foster	85
H. Parry	88
J. S. Bach	86
J. L. Molloy	89
G. F. Handel	90
A. Dvorak	92
(Traditional)	93
J. B. Dykes	94
F. Liszt	96

LONDONDERRY AIR	(Traditional)	95
LOVE THEME (Romeo and Juliet—Fantasy Overture)	P. I. Tchaikovsky	98
MAIN THEME (Symphony No. 6 First Movement)	P. I. Tchaikovsky	101
MARCHE MILITAIRE	F. Schubert	102
MEDITATION 'Thais'	J. Massenet	106
MELODY IN F	A. Rubinstein	112
MINUET String Quintet in E (3rd Movement)	L. Boccherini	105
MINUET IN G	L. van Beethoven	109
MOONLIGHT SONATA (Theme from 1st Movement)	L. van Beethoven	107
NOCTURNE Op. 9 No. 2 in E Flat	F. Chopin	116
O REST IN THE LORD	F. Mendelssohn	120
OH STAR OF EVE	R. Wagner	122
ON THE BEAUTIFUL BLUE DANUBE	J. Strauss	177
ON WINGS OF SONG	F. Mendelssohn	119
OPENING THEME (Piano Concerto No. 1)	P. I. Tchaikovsky	124
LA PALOMA	S. de Yradier	128
PIZZICATO 'Sylvia' Ballet	L. Delibes	125
PLAISIR D'AMOUR	G. P. Martini	130
POEM	Z. Fibich	132
RADETZKY MARCH	J. Strauss, Snr.	136
ROMANCE 'Eine Kleine Nachtmusik'	W. A. Mozart	100
ROSAMUNDE OVERTURE (Themes)	F. Schubert	138
THE ROSE OF TRALEE	Charles W. Glover	140
ROSES FROM THE SOUTH	J. Strauss	142
SERENADE	F. Schubert	133
SHEEP MAY SAFELY GRAZE	J. S. Bach	144
SILENT NIGHT	F. Gruber	148
SKATER'S WALTZ, THE	E. Waldteufel	146
SKYE BOAT SONG	A. C. Macleod	149
SOLVEIG'S SONG 'Peer Gynt'	E. Grieg	150
SONATA IN C MAJOR—1st Movement	W. A. Mozart	156
SONATA No. 8 IN C MINOR—slow movement	L. van Beethoven	152
SONG OF THE VOLGA BOATMEN	(Traditional)	161
SPRING SONG	F. Mendelssohn	164
THE SWAN	C. Saint-Saens	162
TAKE A PAIR OF SPARKLING EYES	A. Sullivan	167
TANGO	I. Albeniz	170
TALES FROM THE VIENNA WOODS	J. Strauss	173
THUNDER AND LIGHTNING POLKA	J. Strauss	174
TO A WILD ROSE	E. MacDowell	176
TRAUMEREI	R. Schumann	179
TRUMPET VOLUNTARY	J. Clarke	182
TURKISH MARCH 'The Ruins of Athens'	L. van Beethoven	184
WALTZ	J. Brahms	180
WALTZ OF THE FLOWERS The 'Nutcracker' Suite	P. I. Tchaikovsky	187
WALTZ 'Serenade For Strings'	P. I. Tchaikovsky	200
WALTZ 'The Sleeping Beauty'	P. I. Tchaikovsky	192
WALTZ 'Swan Lake'	P. I. Tchaikovsky	196
A WAND'RING MINSTREL I 'The Mikado'	A. Sullivan	203
WHERE E'ER YOU WALK	G. F. Handel	198